穴あけ加工の高能率化を実現する
マルチドリル新シリーズ誕生。
広い切りくずポケットにより、低スラスト抵抗を実現
New series of MultiDrills offers high efficiency drilling.
Wide chip pocket reduces thrust resistance
3枚刃で高送り条件と長寿命を実現
鋼・鋳鉄にマルチ対応
3 cutting edges achieve high feed conditions and long tool life.

12.0  1200HX D D D
材種 Grade ACX70
ご注文方法： 型番表記の□に3、5または8を入れてご注文願います。
（例：MDW 0300HX3）
Please indicate 3, 5 or 8 in the □ when ordering.
(Example: MDW 0300HX3)
3,5,8 3,5,8
高硬度鋼炭素鋼・合金鋼 ステン
レス鋼 Ti合金 鋳鉄 ダクタイル
鋳鉄
アルミ
合金
複合材
CFRP銅合金耐熱鋼調質鋼
～45HRC 46HRC～～0.28% 0.29%～
G G
Tempered
Steel
Carbon Steel, Alloy Steel Hardened Steel
Stainless steel Ti Alloy
Heat-resistant
steels Cast Iron Ductile Cast Iron Aluminium Alloy Copper alloy Composite CFRP
油穴付き
W/ Oil Hole
Coat
5
HX型高能率加工用
ストロングマルチドリル
●HX型 HX series
8D5D3D
●刃径 Diameterφ12.1～φ16.0mm
刃径
Diameter
øDc
（mm）
シャンク径
Shank
øDs
（mm）
型　番
Cat. No.
3Dタイプ
3D Type
5Dタイプ
5D Type
8Dタイプ
8D Type
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
在庫
Stock
寸法（mm）
Dimensions
3 L 5 L 8 L
12.1
13.0
MDW 1210HX
128
62.5
167
100
206
137.5
12.2  1220HX
12.3  1230HX
12.4  1240HX
12.5  1250HX D ● ●

16.0 16.0 MDW 1600HY D 146 80 D 194 128 242 176
材種 Grade ACX70
ご注文方法： 型番表記の□に3、5または8を入れて
ご注文願います。
（例：MDW 0500HY3）
Please indicate 3, 5 or 8 in the □ when ordering.
(Example: MDW 0500HY3)
3,5,8
高硬度鋼炭素鋼・合金鋼 ステン
レス鋼 Ti合金 鋳鉄 ダクタイル
鋳鉄
アルミ
合金
複合材
CFRP銅合金耐熱鋼調質鋼
～45HRC 46HRC～～0.28% 0.29%～
G GG G
Tempered
Steel
Carbon Steel, Alloy Steel Hardened Steel
Stainless steel Ti Alloy
Heat-resistant
steels Cast Iron Ductile Cast Iron Aluminium Alloy Copper alloy Composite CFRP
無印：受注生産品
Unmarked: Available by order
D印：標準在庫品
D : Available in stock
油穴付き
W/ Oil Hole
Coat
■ 使用実例 Application Examples
機械部品（SCM420） Machine Component (SCM420)
・使用工具 :  MDW1250HY3（ø12.5mm 3D）
・切削条件 :  従来品：vc=90m/min,  f =0.25mm/rev,  vf=573mm/min
HY型：vc=70m/min,  f =0.40mm/rev,  vf=713mm/min
H=12mm（貫通）　内部給油（水溶性）
機械部品（FCD450） Machine Component (FCD450)
・使用工具 :  MDW1020HY3（ø10.2mm 3D）
・切削条件 :  従来品：vc=70m/min,  f =0.28mm/rev,  vf=610mm/min
HY型：vc=80m/min,  f =0.60mm/rev,  vf=1,500mm/min
H=28mm（止まり）　内部給油（水溶性）
Tools
Cutting Conditions Conventional Drill
 HY series
Blind Hole       Internal Coolant (Water Soluble)
従来ドリル比1.25倍の高能率加工＋2.7倍の長寿命化を達成！
1.25x high efficiency drilling and 2.7x tool life compared to conventional tools.
従来ドリル比2.5倍の高能率加工＋1.4倍の長寿命化を達成！（他社高能率ドリルの1.2倍寿命）
2.5x high efficiency drilling and 1.4x tool life compared to conventional tools. (1.2x tool life of competitor's high efficiency drill)
Tools
Cutting Conditions Conventional Drill
 HY series
Through      Internal Coolant (Water Soluble)
HY型
他社高能率ドリル
従来ドリル
（加工数）
摩耗
摩耗
摩耗
HY型
従来ドリル
（加工数）
摩耗
摩耗
1,900穴
700穴
0 1,000 2,000
2,800穴
2,300穴
2,000穴
0 1,000 2,000 3,000
Strong MultiDrill HY